Bellekler

2x32G

16GB DDR5 6000
KINGSTON

16GB DDR5 CL36
KINGSTON

16GB DDR5 6000
KINGSTON

16GB DDR5 CL30

32GB DDR5 6000
KINGSTON

Uriin

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

32GB KINGSTON DDR5 6000MT/s CL30 KF560C30BBE-32TR

BEAST 1x32G

64GB KINGSTON BEAST DDR5 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEK2-64

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE-16TR
BEAST SOGUTUCULU

6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR
RGB 2x8

Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-16TR
BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-16TR KINGSTON

BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2X8G

Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-32TR
BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

36,75

63,00

231,00

420,00

82,95

99,75

110,25

168,00

168,00

189,00

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb



